Case Reported Date And Case

Time

09/04/2025 09:00:00

09/04/2025 09:14:00

09/04/2025 09:29:00

09/04/2025 10:23:00

09/04/2025 12:39:00

09/04/2025 14:00:00

09/04/2025 14:11:00

09/04/2025 14:15:00

09/04/2025 07:10:00

09/04/2025 11:07:00

09/04/2025 11:30:00

09/04/2025 01:41:27

09/04/2025 01:43:04

09/04/2025 02:20:50

09/04/2025 04:33:39

09/04/2025 08:50:15

09/04/2025 10:21:48

09/04/2025 12:26:04

09/04/2025 12:44:44

09/04/2025 09:25:00

Number
2025-
00001646

2025-
00001647

2025-
00001648

2025-
00001649

2025-
00001650

2025-
00001651

2025-
00001653

2025-
00001654

2025-
00001664

2025-
00001665

2025-
00001666

2025-
00094864

2025-
00094865

2025-
00094869

2025-
00094880

2025-
00094974

2025-
00095008

2025-
00095046

2025-
00095059

2025-
00095095

Indian River County Sheriff's Office

Case Occurred Incident

Case Reports
Case Address Street

Case Address Street Case Address Street

Type
Cusvc

CcusvcC

cusvC

cusvec

Ccusvc

Cusvc

cusvec

CUSVE

Cusvc

cusvec

cusvc

Found/Recovered Person

Baker Act

Trespassing

Found/Recovered Person

Baker Act

Auto Burglary

CFS Fax

Trespassing

Risk Protection Order

Name

VIA PHONE
VIA PHONE
VIA PHONE
VIA PHONE
VIA PHONE
VIA PHONE
VIA PHONE
VIA PHONE
VIA EMAIL
WEB CONTACT
WEB CONTACT
SPRING TIME
I

20TH
PICKERILL

37TH
U S HIGHWAY 1

SPRING VALLEY

9/5/2025 08:07:07

Type

DR

ST

LN

AV

AV

Suffix

SwW

Case Status

Inactive

Inactive

Inactive

Inactive

Inactive

Inactive

Inactive

Inactive

Inactive

Inactive

Inactive
Unfounded
(NCO)

Unfounded
(NCO)

Unfounded
(NCO)
Rejected

Incident
Information

Inactive

Unfounded
(NCO)

Incident
Information

Incident
Information






